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$435,000

5221 NW 26TH CT, MARGATE FL 33063
https://www.bravoregroup.com

SMART INVESTORS TAKE NOTICE! UNIQUE CUSTOM KIDNEY-
SHAPED POOL HOME IN RARELY AVAILABLE CORAL GATE
COMMUNITY WITH NO HOA!!! NEWER ROOF (2023,) AC, AND A
FULL-HOUSE GAS-POWERED GENERATOR! NEWER SS FRIG. ONE
STORY HOME WITH 3 BR/2 BA/2-CAR GARAGE AND DRIVEWAY
THAT WILL ACCOMODATE YOUR BOAT AND TRAILER! FENCED
BACK YARD. NEEDS YOUR UPDATES AND TLC. […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: CORAL GATE SECTION TWO

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1783 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 8260 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $3,072 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 4 hours ago Original List Price: $435,000

DOM: 20 MLS ID: A11672684

Building Details
Parking Features: Driveway, Rv/Boat Parking View: Pool

Building Name: CORAL GATE SECTION TWO Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination
Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater

Pool Features: Automatic Chlorination, Auto
Pool Clean, In Ground, Concrete, Equipment
Stays

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters

Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Stacked
Bedroom, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Heat Strip Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Floor, Other Fencing: Fenced


